DS-PoE_HSP
Rev 2.1
8/25/2009
MITS Component & System Corp
High Power PoE Splitter
POE-HSP Series
Datasheet
High Power PoE Splitter POE-HSP Series     Datasheet

Tel: +886-2-22991155 Fax: +886-2-2999-2596
10F, No. 85, Sec. 1, GuangFu Rd., San Chuang City, Taipei 24158, Taiwan
6. Ordering Information
POE – HSP – 25 12 1 D 4
POE：Power over Ethernet Series
HSP：High Power PoE Splitter
25: Output Power (W)
40: Output Power (W)
05: 5Vdc Output Voltage (V).
09: 9Vdc Output Voltage (V).
12: 12Vdc Output Voltage (V).
24: 24Vdc Output Voltage (V).
AC: 24Vac Output Voltage (V).
1：2.1 / 5.5mm for DC Jack size.
5：2.5 / 5.5mm for DC Jack size.
4：Power feeding by 4 pins.
N: No special feature
D: IEEE 802.3af enable.
H: Hi-Operating temperature.
T: TVS function.
A: D+H+T.
B: H+T.
1: D+H.
2: D+T.